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General information about company
Scrip code 523319
NSE Symbol BALMLAWRIE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE164A01016
Name of the company BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///Z:/BL/Stock exchange/LODR/Compliances/16. September 2019/Reg 31-Shareholding pattern/Revised Shareholding/Sh_Pattern_30_09_2019....  1/15



10/18/2019

Sh_Pattern_30_09_2019.html

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares held | , -
Category | of shareholders | up equity up underl}/mg (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shareholder h held equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (111) shares he h Receint (AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VI o
In av) shares | Receipts | (yp) Y (VIID) o P % of
held | (VI) Asa % of ass eg: 355 | Total (A+B+C)
\% (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
&
) Promoter
Group
ublic
(B) Publi 50591 114002564 114002564 | 100 114002564 114002564 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 50591 114002564 114002564 | 100 114002564 114002564 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of She:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in p’i ged or
. - : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn.lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi Xi XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 112323895
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 112323895

file:///Z:/BL/Stock exchange/LODR/Compliances/16. September 2019/Reg 31-Shareholding pattern/Revised Shareholding/Sh_Pattern_30_09_2019....

4/15



10/18/2019

Sh_Pattern_30_09_2019.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
£ | No. Of 1 total no. of
Category & £ I;I(l)l ot Pa%y shares Tl? ta nﬁsi d shares . . |
Name of the Nos. O uly p ?ld pad- underlying S aresi ¢ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : (VII) = asa %
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(1) shares held | equity . AV)+(V)+ of
)] Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VD) . Total
(VI) 1957) (VIIl) |Classeg: | Class .
held 5 R Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(2) Mutual Funds | 4 5712 5712 0.01 5712 5712 0.01
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 33 1749989 1749989 1.54 1749989 1749989 1.54
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 11 7383125 7383125 | 6.48 7383125 7383125 | 6.48
Banks
(S]‘;;'IT)(“E‘] 48 9138826 9138826 |8.02 9138826 9138826 |8.02
Central
Government/
State
(2) Government(s)/ 1 28140 28140 0.02 28140 28140 0.02
President of
India
Sub-Total
1 28140 28140 0.02 28140 28140 0.02
B2
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 47093 21349915 21349915 |18.73 21349915 21349915 |18.73
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding 107 5519293 5519203 | 4.84 5519293 5519293 |4.84
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 1 6683 6683 0.01 6683 6683 0.01
RBI
Any Other
(e) : 3341 77959707 77959707 |68.38 77959707 77959707 | 68.38
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 50542 104835598 104835598 | 91.96 104835598 104835598 | 91.96
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)()+ 50591 114002564 114002564 | 100 114002564 114002564 | 100
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 50591 114002564 114002564 | 100 114002564 114002564 | 100
A+B+C2)
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50591 114002564 114002564 | 100 114002564 114002564

Total
(A+B+C)

100 ‘
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and No. . — sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants .. | capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As a % of % of
securities i Of Warrants (Xi) 9% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table I1II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(a) 0.01 1914
(e) 1.54 1749989
63) 6.48 7380493
Sub-Total
8.02 9132396
B)(1)
(2) 0.02 0
Sub-Total
0.02 0
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 18.73 19945816
(a(ii)) 4.84 5279385
(b) 0.01 6683
(e) 68.38 77959615
Sub-Total
91.96 103191499
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 112323895
B)2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 112323895
Total
(ALB+C) 100 112323895
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GENERAL INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF INDIA

NATIONAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACGO615N

AAACNY9967E

AAACN4165C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2853343

1508032

2942449

7303824

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

2853343

1508032

2942449

7303824

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.58

6.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2853343

1508032

2942449

7303824

Class eg:y

Total

2853343

1508032

2942449

7303824

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

1.32

2.58

6.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.58

6.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

Category Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIAN SYNTANS
INVESTMENTS (P) LTD

BALMER LAWRIE
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

PAN (1)

2777799997

2777799997

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 20

1061

552

1

1

1627

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

132896

2476597

70386

73787072

1424720

70452900

1395972

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

132896

2476597

70386

73787072

1424720

70452900

1395972

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

2.17

0.06

64.72

1.25

61.8

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X 132896

2476597

70386

73787072

1424720

70452900

1395972

Class eg:y

Total 132896

2476597

70386

73787072

1424720

70452900

1395972

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.12

2.17

0.06

64.72

1.25

61.8

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

0.12

of (A+B+C2)

2.17

0.06

64.72

1.25

61.8

1.22
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

132896

2476509

70386

73787072

1424720

70452900

1395968

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category Foreign Nationals IEPF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3500 93284 77959707
held (IV)

2 1 3341

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3500 93284 77959707
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 0.08 68.37
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3500 93284 77959707

Class eg:y
Total 3500 93284 77959707

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0.08 68.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0.08 68.37
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3500

93284

77959615

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT PROVIDED

Textual Information(2)

PAN NOT PROVIDED
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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