General information about company	
Scrip code	523319
NSE Symbol	BALMLAWRIE
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE164A01016
Name of the company	BALMER LAWRIE & CO. LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	ole I - Sun	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
, ,	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	50591	114002564			114002564	100	114002564		114002564	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	50591	114002564			114002564	100	114002564		114002564	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
	Category	Outstanding Underlying convertible convertible securities (Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B)	Public				100					112323895
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					112323895

	Table II - Sta	atement sh	owing sha	reholo	ling patte	rn of the l	Promoter ai	nd Promot	ter G	roup		
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V		Rights held in	each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Righ		Rights	as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding p	attern of	the Promoter	r and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Staten	ment showing s	hareholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	hareholder						
(1)	Institutions	1	Γ	ı	Γ	1	ı		1	Γ		
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	5712			5712	0.01	5712		5712	0.01	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	33	1749989			1749989	1.54	1749989		1749989	1.54	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	11	7383125			7383125	6.48	7383125		7383125	6.48	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		48	9138826			9138826	8.02	9138826		9138826	8.02	
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	28140			28140	0.02	28140		28140	0.02	
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	28140			28140	0.02	28140		28140	0.02	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	47093	21349915			21349915	18.73	21349915		21349915	18.73	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	107	5519293			5519293	4.84	5519293		5519293	4.84	
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	6683			6683	0.01	6683		6683	0.01	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3341	77959707			77959707	68.38	77959707		77959707	68.38	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		50542	104835598			104835598	91.96	104835598		104835598	91.96	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		50591	114002564			114002564	100	114002564		114002564	100	
С	Table IV - Stater	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		50591	114002564			114002564	100	114002564		114002564	100	

Total	50591	114002564		114002564	100	114002564	114002564	100
(A+B+C)								

7	Гable II - Sta	atement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro			цр
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
Si.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	r Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					1914
(e)				1.54					1749989
(f)				6.48					7380493
Sub-Total (B)(1)				8.02					9132396
(2)				0.02					0
Sub-Total (B)(2)				0.02					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				18.73					19945816
(a(ii))				4.84					5279385
(b)				0.01					6683
(e)				68.38					77959615
Sub-Total (B)(3)				91.96					103191499
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				100					112323895
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					112323895
Total (A+B+C)				100					112323895

	F	inancial Institutions/ Banl	ks	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACG0615N	AAACN9967E	AAACN4165C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2853343	1508032	2942449	7303824
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2853343	1508032	2942449	7303824
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	1.32	2.58	6.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	2853343	1508032	2942449	7303824
Class eg:y				
Total	2853343	1508032	2942449	7303824
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	1.32	2.58	6.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	1.32	2.58	6.41
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	2853343	1508032	2942449	7303824

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			A	any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					INDIAN SYNTANS INVESTMENTS (P) LTD	BALMER LAWRIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	
PAN (II)					ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	20	1061	78	552	1	1	1627
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	132896	2476597	70386	73787072	1424720	70452900	1395972
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	132896	2476597	70386	73787072	1424720	70452900	1395972
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	2.17	0.06	64.72	1.25	61.8	1.22
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of	securities (I	X)			•
Class eg: X	132896	2476597	70386	73787072	1424720	70452900	1395972
Class eg:y							
Total	132896	2476597	70386	73787072	1424720	70452900	1395972
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.12	2.17	0.06	64.72	1.25	61.8	1.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	2.17	0.06	64.72	1.25	61.8	1.22

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	132896	2476509	70386	73787072	1424720	70452900	1395968
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	I					
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	8	9							
Category	Foreign Nationals	IEPF							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back						
PAN (II)			Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	3341						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3500	93284	77959707						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3500	93284	77959707						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.08	68.37						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	3500	93284	77959707						
Class eg:y									
Total	3500	93284	77959707						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.08	68.37						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.08	68.37						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1						
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3500	93284	77959615	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT PROVIDED	
Textual Information(2)	PAN NOT PROVIDED	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence